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FURNITURE PLAN KEY

BAR COUNTER TOP BY DEVELOPER

SOLID SURFACE MATERIAL COUNTER

TOP BY LEASEE

OUT OF SCOPE

Key Type Manufacturer Description Model Count Location Comments Symbol

CH-1 Stool Tolix Marais style low back restauant stool MC246B 20 Counter

CH-2 Chair Non-Fixed dining chairs Existing 66 Main Hall
CH-3 Chair iSi mar Mallorca armchair iSi 9136 132 Exterior

T-1 Table Non-Fixed 2'x2'  tables Existing 3 Main Hall

T-2 Table Non-Fixed 2'x4' tables Existing 16 Main Hall

T-3 Not Used

T-4 Table iSi mar Corsica round table iSi 9130 24 Exterior

T-5 Table iSi mar Corsica square table iSi 9101 21 Exterior
TR-1 Trash Can Audobon Double recycling receptacle Harvest Ivory 5 Main Hall
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FURNITURE AND COUNTER PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

1/8" = 1'

A-100
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FURNITURE PLAN
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2" THICK SOLID

SURFACE MATERIAL

COUNTERTOP BY LEASEE

ALL STALL COUNTER

TOPS BY LEASEE

1

ADA 34" COUNTER WITH

TOE KICK CLEARANCE

NON-FIXED SEATING

FURNITURE SCHEDULE

1/8" = 1'

2

FURNITURE SCHEDULE

1/8" = 1'

2

10/19/20171

2

NOTE:

ALL DOORS TO BE LOCATED

6" FROM ADJACENT WALL

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

SEATING IN PUBLIC

RIGHT OF WAY TO BE

UNDER SEPARATE

PERMIT

12/07/2017

3 01/17/2018

NOTE:

EXTERIOR SEATS 1-36 TO BE

UNDER SEPARATE

SIDEWALK CAFE PERMIT

NON-FIXED SEATS

FOR ADA SEATING

(SEATS 146-150)
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STALLS - SOUTH ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'

STALLS - NORTH ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'

ENTRANCE - WEST ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'

CORRIDOR - EAST ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'

INTERIOR AND

EXTERIOR

ELEVATIONS

AS NOTED

CORRIDOR - WEST ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'

EXTERIOR - SOUTH ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'
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WITH WOOD LAM
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ROD MOUNTED

EXIT SIGN

STEEL TUBE FRAMING MENU

BOARD AND LIGHT FIXTURE
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WITH WOOD LAM

FINISH WL-1
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P-3
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SOLID SURFACE COUNTER TOP BY
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CERAMIC TILE COUNTER
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SOLID SURFACE MATERIAL COUNTER
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EXISTING FINISHED SEALED
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EXISTING DOORS

P-3

SOLID SURFACE COUNTER TOP BY

LEASEE

WALL COVERING WC-3
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A-108

EXTERIOR - WEST ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'
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ROD MOUNTED INTERIOR

EXIT SIGN

STEEL TUBE FRAME MENU BOARD

AND LIGHT FIXTURE

PLYWOOD SOFFIT WITH

WOOD LAM FINISH WL-1

SOLID SURFACE MATERIAL COUNTER
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TYPICAL 36" ADA COUNTER AT THE
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ROD HUNG CUSTOM LIGHT PENDANT
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ROD HUNG CUSTOM LIGHT PENDANT
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ROD HUNG CUSTOM LIGHT PENDANT

SEE RCP A-102

3
01/17/2018

SIGNAGE TO BE COORDINATED BY SIGNAGE

CONTRACTOR

CT-1 CERAMIC TILE FINISH

FULL TILE AT GROUND LINE.

GROUT LINES TO ALIGN ON BOTH

SIDES OF THE CORRIDOR ENTRANCE
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TOTAL 88 INDOOR SEATS

126

132.1

132.2

130

EXIT SIGN

KEY

RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER, HANDLE AT 3'-6" A.F.F. MIN.

OUT OF SCOPE

TOTAL INT. MAX CAP = 285

652 SF/7 = 93 CONC. SEATS

858 SF/7 = 123 STANDING

4770 SF/200 = 24 CIRCULATION

4480 SF/100  = 45 BUSINESSES

EXT. CAPACITY

150 CONC. SEATS AND TABLES

1050 SF/7 = 150

EXT. CAPACITY UNDER

SEPARATE SIDEWALK

CAFE PERMIT

40 CONC. SEATS AND TABLES

282 SF/7 = 40
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LIFE SAFETY

PLAN

AS NOTED

LIFE SAFETY PLAN

1/8" = 1' - 0"

1

NOTE:

- EXISTING LIFE SAFETY TO REMAIN

10/19/20171

DOOR NUMBER: 100.1

CLEAR WIDTH: 68"

CAPACITY: 340 OCCUPANTS

LOAD: 41 OCCUPANTS

DOOR NUMBER: 100.2

CLEAR WIDTH: 68"

CAPACITY: 340 OCCUPANTS

LOAD: 41 OCCUPANTS

DOOR NUMBER: 100.3

CLEAR WIDTH: 68"

CAPACITY: 340 OCCUPANTS

LOAD: 41 OCCUPANTS

DOOR NUMBER: 100.4

CLEAR WIDTH: 68"

CAPACITY: 340 OCCUPANTS

LOAD: 41 OCCUPANTS

DOOR NUMBER: 139A

CLEAR WIDTH: 32"

CAPACITY: 160 OCCUPANTS

LOAD: 41 OCCUPANTS

DOOR NUMBER: 126

CLEAR WIDTH: 32"

CAPACITY: 160 OCCUPANTS

LOAD: 41 OCCUPANTS

12/07/20172

01/17/20183

SEATING IN PUBLIC

RIGHT OF WAY TO BE

UNDER SEPARATE

SIDEWALK CAFE PERMIT

DOOR NUMBER: 100

CLEAR WIDTH: 68"

CAPACITY: 340 OCCUPANTS

LOAD: 41 OCCUPANTS
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